Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
20002 *Decker / Hirsbrunner  42.78  3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20004 *Ace / Pirtle 35.95 3.894 0 0 1 0O O 95 2
20003 *Leela / Dinkins 59.04 2371 2 0 0 0 0 90 3



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 *Shade / King 43.10 3.225 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16202 *Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16203 *Java / Collins -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs4 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20213 *Ollie / Clessa 3456 4.051 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20215 *Everly / Hart 39.21 3571 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 *Diesel / Semanisin 43.39 3.227 1 0O o0 o0 o 95 3
20203 *REO / Gorman 62.37 2245 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20207 *Indy / Munn 50.51 2.772 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 *Puzzle / Carlson 5485 2.552 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20212 *Cary / Beard 4549 3.078 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20204 *Scorch / Spotswood, -- - - = e ABS
20209 *Mia / Thurman - - - - - - ABS
20211 *Siren / Klimas - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16401 *Lena/ Timm DVM 44,19 3.666 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16402 *Cash / Wells 51.02 3.175 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs8 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20001 *Willow / Drabek 53.99 3.038 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20214 *Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20401 *Tattle / King -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20405 *Felix / Meyers 59.11 2.774 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20406 *Lara / Beard 51.49 3.185 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
20408 *Shimmer / Skinner 73.38 2.235 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20409 *Groot / Morgan 67.04 2.446 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 *Marvel / King 4851 3.381 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 *Rosemary / Walton -- - - = e ABS
20410 *Bolt / Lipstein -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 *Jive / Wallace - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16602 *Penny / Meyers 64.04 2.826 3 1 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@s3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20602 *Koda / Pudenz 82.64 2.227 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20603 *Spice / Timm DVM - 0O 1 0 1 1 NQ
20604 *Cowboy / Semanisin 4223 4.357 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20601 *Asher / Wehde -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQs 9 %Q: 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
16801 *Prairie / Cerilli 39.04 4.636 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 *Ellie / Brownell 4154 4357 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 *Barrett / Cerilli 4410 4.104 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 *Wrangle / Cerilli 45.04 4.019 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 *Lady / Cunningham 58.23 3.108 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 *Laila / Gillice 58.01 3.120 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 *Silk / Esherick 60.86 2.974 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 *Emmie / Harmon 39.68 4.561 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 *Vander / Maier 4532 3.994 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 *Quest / Allen 46.97 3.854 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16811 *Bang / Klimas 4752 3.809 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 *Keeva / Collins 51.37 3.523 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 *Zuli / Wood -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16815 *Vita / Schachte 4211  4.298 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 *Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = e ABS
16812 *Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:8 NQs 30 %Q:21

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
20816 *Sculpin / Brewer 36.09 5.098 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 *Jockey / Cerilli 40.86 4.503 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20821 *Zeal / Narta 41.81 4.401 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 *Bounty / Cerilli 42.63 4316 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20841 *Bindi / Drabek 46.34 3971 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 * Aurora / Tochtrop 46.97 3.917 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 *CRISPR / Hanson 48.00 3.833 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

20803
20801
20802
20804
20806
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20817
20818
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20820
20822
20826
20827
20828
20830
20831
20832
20834
20836
20837
20839
20840
20842
20843

*Qakley / Hawkins
*Brawny / Cerilli
*Jell-O Shot / Moore
*Ryker / Brinson
*Reba / Hugo

*Jyn / Brownell
*Tuxx / Collins
*Solo / Morgan
*Toohey / Pudenz
*Roulette / Blodgett
*Vvroom! / Fingland
*Love / Patterson
*Frisk / Cerilli
*Grace / Dunn
*Chewbacca / Shumak
*Decker / Beal

*Q / Nenow

*Delta / Cocciola-Woff
*Tazer / Buchholz
*Bailey / Seiter
*Glaze / Sprenkle
*Maverick / Smith
*Chance / Tochtrop
*Torch / Sprenkle
*Grit / Foss

*Kindle / Leach
*Zima / Wood

*Lexi / Bettis

*QOdin / Harmon
*Ruckus / Gerhard

*Jackpot / Moore
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Master - Regular
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NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd
20824 *Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16204 *River / Hinkle 82.12 1.705 4 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16206 *Bookie / Cerilli - 5 0 0 1 0 NQ
16207 *Rocky / Hinkle 49.07 2.853 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16404 *Chris / Rogers 5224 3.139 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

0 0 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0

Score Place

4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 *Molly / Spitzke 44.44  4.073
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16403 *Boomer / Brueckman --
16605 *Dekes / Patsaros 56.49 3.257
16608 *Rye / Wallace --
16609 *Partygirl / Omalanz 4550 4.044
16610 *Breezy Bee / Koltz 53.10 3.465
16604 *Aimee / Hugh --

16607 *Biff / Pritchard --
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NQ
NQ
NQ
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Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
12801 *Badger / Cerilli 46.80 3.868 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 *Trigger / Cerilli 46.90 3.859 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 *Helix / Hanson 60.27 3.003 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 43.22 4.188 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12804 *Pica / Foss - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12805 *Lira / Schachte -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:9 NQs8 %Q:53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16818 *Dune / Cocciola-Woff  42.28 4352 26 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16837 *Holster / Cerilli 43.99 4183 25 O O O o0 o0 100 2
16830 *Aspen / Carlson 4419 4164 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 *Solo / Munn 46.27 3.977 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 *Belle / Shumaker 47.60 3.866 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 *Savanna / Cocciola- 4936 3.728 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 *Clip / Cerilli 5270 3.491 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 * Autumn / Skinner 5751 3199 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *Clyde / Hugo 5797 3174 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 *Booty / Belz -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 *Melia / Heberlein 58.60 3.140 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 *Gracie / Belz 5495 3.348 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 *Righy / Day 47.38 3.883 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16825 *Piper / Smith 65.64 2.803 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 *Deuce / Timm DVM 51.64 3.563 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16832 *Liesl / Cull 57.60 3.194 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16836 *Meeka / Heberlein -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results
4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd

16817 *Gunny / Cerilli --
16823 *Gritty / Cerilli -

Master - Preferred



JWW Results
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

Novice A - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16001 *Zipper / Roberts 29.21 3.629 3 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20002 *Decker / Hirsbrunner -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20003 *Leela / Dinkins 46.84 2.284 1 0 1 0 NQ
20004 *Ace / Pirtle 31.62 3.384 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E E Score Place
16401 *Lena/ Timm DVM 29.98 3.536 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 *Shade / King 39.53 2.682 1 1 2 0 NQ
16202 *Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16203 *Java / Collins -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20212 *Cary / Beard 21.69 4.933 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20405 *Felix / Meyers 27.19 3.935 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20205 *Diesel / Semanisin 28.27 3.785 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20203 *REO / Gorman 50.77 2.108 2 0 3 0 NQ
20208 *Puzzle / Carlson 20.99 5.098 0 0 1 0 NQ
20214 *Leeloo / Tochtrop 26.89 3.979 1 0 1 0 NQ
20215 *Everly / Hart 4587 2.333 1 1 1 0 NQ
20406 *Lara / Beard 32.06 3.337 2 1 1 0 NQ
20209 *Mia / Thurman - - - - - - ABS
20211 *Siren / Klimas - - - - - - ABS
20213 *Qllie / Clessa - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20408 *Shimmer / Skinner 40.06 3.694 1 0 0 0 95 1
20207 *Indy / Munn 42.65 3.470 1 0 0 0 95 2
20001 *Willow / Drabek 34.85 4.247 1 1 0 0 NQ
20401 *Tattle / King 42.30 3.499 2 0 2 0 NQ
20409 *Groot / Morgan 52.85 2.800 1 3 0 O© NQ
20411 *Marvel / King 26.57 5.570 1 1 2 0 NQ
20204 *Scorch / Spotswood, -- - - e ABS
20402 *Rosemary / Walton -- - - - e ABS

20601 *Asher / Wehde - S — ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
16402 *Cash / Wells -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
16601 *Jive / Wallace -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
16602 *Penny / Meyers 37.23 4.163 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20602 *Koda / Pudenz 34.36 4.657 0 1 0 0 NQ
20603 *Spice / Timm DVM -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20604 *Cowboy / Semanisin 32.81 4.877 1 1 1 0 NQ
20803 *Qakley / Hawkins 46.28 3.457 2 2 2 0 NQ
20834 *Grit / Foss 53.22 3.006 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:7 NQs 7 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16814 *Zuli / Wood 2456 6311 19 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16801 *Prairie / Cerilli 25.13 6.168 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 *Wrangle / Cerilli 26.17 5923 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 *Vander / Maier 26.69 5.807 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 *Emmie / Harmon 26.76 5792 17 0 0 0 0 100
16813 *Keeva / Collins 2792 5552 16 0 0 0 0 100
16808 *Ellie / Brownell 28.08 5520 15 0O 0 0 O 100
16803 *Laila / Gillice 37.82 4.098 1 0 2 0 NQ
16804 *Silk / Esherick 46.39 3.341 0O 2 0 O NQ
16806 *Lady / Cunningham 4173 3.714 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 *Quest / Allen 28.73 5.395 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 *Bang / Klimas 3546 4.371 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 *Vita / Schachte 31.98 4.847 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 *Barrett / Cerilli -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 *Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = e ABS
16812 *Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:8 NQs 28 %Q:22

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20818 *Chewbacca / Shumak 24.69 6.480 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 *Jyn / Brownell 2559 6.252 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 *Qdin / Harmon 26.68 5.997 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 *Reba / Hugo 2759 5799 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 *Bounty / Cerilli 28.06 5.702 14 0 0 0 0 100
20813 *Vvroom! / Fingland 28.22 5.670 14 0 0 0 0 100
20815 *Frisk / Cerilli 2997 5339 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

20828 *Glaze / Sprenkle 39.17 4.085 3 0 0 0 0 100
20801 *Brawny / Cerilli 33.31 4.803 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 *Jell-O Shot / Moore 24.74  6.467 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 *Ryker / Brinson -- 0 2 1 1 NQ
20808 *Aurora / Tochtrop 34.81 4.596 1 1 2 0 NQ
20809 *Tuxx / Collins -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20810 *Solo / Morgan 36.94 4.331 0 2 3 0 NQ
20811 *Toohey / Pudenz 24,15 6.625 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 *Roulette / Blodgett 35.26 4.538 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 *Love / Patterson 39.21 4.081 1 1 2 0 NQ
20816 *Sculpin / Brewer 25,52 6.270 1 1 0 0 NQ
20817 *Grace / Dunn 36.08 4.435 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 *Decker / Beal 33.97 4.710 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 *Q / Nenow -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20821 *Zeal / Narta 46.26  3.459 1 1 0 0 NQ
20822 *Delta / Cocciola-Woff  37.71  4.243 1 1 0 0 NQ
20823 *CRISPR / Hanson 33.60 4.762 1 1 2 0 NQ
20826 *Tazer / Buchholz 29.52 5.420 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 *Bailey / Seiter 25.36  6.309 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20830 *Maverick / Smith 33.36  4.796 0O 1 0 O NQ
20831 *Chance / Tochtrop 31.87 5.020 1 1 0 0 NQ
20832 *Torch / Sprenkle 39.72 4.028 1 1 3 0 NQ
20836 *Kindle / Leach 35.92 4.454 1 1 1 0 NQ
20837 *Zima / Wood 2775 5.766 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 *Lexi / Bettis 34.83 4.594 1 1 1 0 NQ
20841 *Bindi / Drabek 53.21 3.007 1 2 0 0 NQ
20842 *Ruckus / Gerhard 2201 7.269 0 0 2 0 NQ
20843 *Jackpot / Moore 29.23 5.474 0 1 2 0 NQ
20844 *Jockey / Cerilli -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20825 *Kitrina / Eachempaiti -- - = e ABS
20838 *Cassi / Hill -- -- -- -- - -~ ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd
20824 *Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:6 NQs7 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16810 *Quest / Allen 32.06 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16815 *Vita / Schachte 32.28 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16801 *Prairie / Cerilli 32.89 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16807 *Vander / Maier 34.13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 *Barrett / Cerilli 34.32 0 0 0 0 100
16805 *Emmie / Harmon 36.52 0 0 0 0 100
16401 *Lena/ Timm DVM 38.33 1 1 0 0 NQ
16402 *Cash / Wells 45.63 3 3 0 0 NQ
16601 *Jive /| Wallace 40.50 1 1 0 0 NQ
16803 *Laila / Gillice 45.38 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 *Wrangle / Cerilli -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16813 *Keeva / Collins 36.02 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 *Zuli / Wood 37.58 1 2 0 O NQ
16812 *Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:9 NQs 15 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20842 *Ruckus / Gerhard 26.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20816 *Sculpin / Brewer 28.88 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20813 *\Vvroom! / Fingland 33.40 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20831 *Chance / Tochtrop 34.64 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20815 *Frisk / Cerilli 35.04 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20837 *Zima / Wood 35.92 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20829 *Bounty / Cerilli 36.59 0 0 0 0 100
20808 * Aurora / Tochtrop 38.05 0 0 0 0 100
20801 *Brawny / Cerilli 39.06 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

20602 *Koda / Pudenz 42.41 0 2 0 0 NQ
20603 *Spice / Timm DVM - o 1 1 1 NQ
20809 *Tuxx / Collins -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20810 *Solo / Morgan 39.08 0 1 1 0 NQ
20811 *Toohey / Pudenz 49.81 0 1 1 0 NQ
20812 *Roulette / Blodgett 33.00 0 1 0 0 NQ
20814 *Love / Patterson 38.19 0 1 0 0 NQ
20817 *Grace / Dunn 50.71 0 2 0 0 NQ
20818 *Chewbacca / Shumak 32.61 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 *Q / Nenow -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20823 *CRISPR / Hanson 37.92 0 1 0 0 NQ
20826 *Tazer / Buchholz 37.00 0 1 0 0 NQ
20827 *Bailey / Seiter 34.73 0 1 0 0 NQ
20840 *Qdin / Harmon 44.96 3 0 0 0 NQ
20844 *Jockey / Cerilli -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20825 *Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - - ABS
20832 *Torch / Sprenkle -- - - - e ABS
20836 *Kindle / Leach -- - - - e ABS

20824 *Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16207 *Rocky / Hinkle 50.36 2.125 O 0O O o 91 1
16204 *River / Hinkle 62.47 1713 2 0 1 o NQ
16206 *Bookie / Cerilli 24.03 4.453 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E E Score Place
16403 *Boomer / Brueckman 30.34 4.878 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 *Chris / Rogers 29.59 5.002 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 *Dekes / Patsaros 35,52 4.167 1 0 3 0 NQ
16607 *Biff / Pritchard - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12601 *Molly / Spitzke -- 2 2 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16609 *Partygirl / Omalanz 31.04 5.155 1 1 0 0 NQ
16610 *Breezy Bee / Koltz 49.25 3.249 3 1 3 O© NQ

16604 *Aimee / Hugh - U ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12802 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 26.31 5891 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 *Lira / Schachte 27.04 5732 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 *Trigger / Cerilli 2716 5707 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 *Pica / Foss 30.32 5.112 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 *Helix / Hanson 3722 4164 11 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Badger / Cerilli 39.84 3.891 1 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:10 NQs 10 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
16608 *Rye / Wallace 25.33 6.317 22 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16831 *Deuce / Timm DVM 29.16 5487 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 *Holster / Cerilli 29.82 5366 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 *Liesl / Cull 31.31 5.110 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 *Melia / Heberlein 3258 4911 15 0 0 0 0 100
16828 *Belle / Shumaker 3382 4731 14 0 0 0 0 100
16820 *Gracie / Belz 3462 4.622 13 0 0 0 0 100
16825 *Piper / Smith 3587 4.461 12 0 0 0 0 100
16833 * Autumn / Skinner 36.65 4.366 11 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *Clyde / Hugo 39.60 4.040 8 0 0 0 0 100
16603 *Booty / Belz -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
16817 *Gunny / Cerilli -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16818 *Dune / Cocciola-Woff 32.07 4.989 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 *Righy / Day 30.61 5.227 0 1 0 0 NQ
16822 *Solo / Munn 30.68 5.215 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16823 *Gritty / Cerilli - 1 0 0 O NQ
16829 *Clip / Cerilli - o o 1 1 NQ



JWW Results
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd
16830 *Aspen / Carlson

16835 *Savanna / Cocciola-
16836 *Meeka / Heberlein

37.37 4.282
40.42 3.958
29.39 5444

Master - Preferred

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12805 *Lira / Schachte 32.67 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 *Trigger / Cerilli 34.48 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 *Badger / Cerilli 36.00 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16609 *Partygirl / Omalanz 35.91 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16837 *Holster / Cerilli 37.31 O 0O 0 o 100 2 25%
16831 *Deuce / Timm DVM 38.15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16605 *Dekes / Patsaros -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16608 *Rye / Wallace 33.76 1 1 0 0 NQ
16821 *Rigby / Day 33.66 0 1 1 0 NQ
16822 *Solo / Munn 40.35 0 1 0 0 NQ
16828 *Belle / Shumaker 38.62 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 *Liesl / Cull 44.62 2 0 0 O NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd
16 inches SCT 27.35sec Qs:12 NQs 4 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16815 *Vita / Schachte 27.35 0 0 0 10 1
16801 *Prairie / Cerilli 28.06 0 0 0 9
16805 *Emmie / Harmon 28.24 0 0 0 9
16001 *Zipper / Roberts 29.09 0 0 0 9
16809 *Wrangle / Cerilli 30.11 0 0 0 9
16808 *Ellie / Brownell 30.16 0 0 0 9
16816 *Barrett / Cerilli 31.38 0 0 0 8
16807 *Vander / Maier 3181 0O 0 O 8
16813 *Keeva / Collins 31.86 0O 0 O 8
16803 *Laila / Gillice 38.14 0O 0 O 6
16806 *Lady / Cunningham 41.24 0O 0 O 5
16804 *Silk / Esherick 42.88 0O 0 O 4
16401 *Lena/ Timm DVM 35.69 1 1 0 NQ
16601 *Jive /| Wallace 52.55 1 0 0 NQ
16810 *Quest / Allen -- 0 1 0 NQ
16814 *Zuli / Wood 31.13 1 1 0 NQ
16802 *Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = e ABS
16202 *Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 AIS
16812 *Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 AIS



Time 2 Beat Results

4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

Regular

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.35 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated time <= 35,00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 46.00 3

Truncated time <= 49.00 2

Truncated time < 55,00 1

20 inches SCT 25.6 sec Qs:13 NQs 22 %Q:37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place

20816 *Sculpin / Brewer 25.60 0 0 0 10 1
20844 *Jockey / Cerilli 27.29 0O 0 O 9
20812 *Roulette / Blodgett 27.30 0 0 0 9
20826 *Tazer / Buchholz 28.32 0 0 0 9
20807 *Jyn / Brownell 29.03 0 0 0 8
20813 *\Vvroom! / Fingland 29.28 0 0 0 8
20829 *Bounty / Cerilli 29.28 0 0 0 8
20831 *Chance / Tochtrop 29.46 0 0 0 8
20827 *Bailey / Seiter 30.42 0 0 0 8
20808 * Aurora / Tochtrop 34.27 0 0 0 6
20815 *Frisk / Cerilli 38.40 0 0 0 5
20002 *Decker / Hirsbrunner  40.96 0 0 0 4
20834 *Grit / Foss 45.77 0 0 0 2
20001 *Willow / Drabek 42.47 2 0 0 NQ
20203 *REO / Gorman -- 1 0 1 NQ
20208 *Puzzle / Carlson 35.45 3 2 0 NQ
20212 *Cary / Beard 50.00 1 0 O NQ
20214 *Leeloo / Tochtrop 49.48 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

20401
20406
20408
20409
20602
20603
20801
20804
20809
20810
20811
20817
20818
20820
20821
20830
20840
20204
20213
20402
20411
20601
20825
20838
20842
20824

*Tattle / King
*Lara / Beard
*Shimmer / Skinner
*Groot / Morgan
*Koda / Pudenz
*Spice / Timm DVM
*Brawny / Cerilli
*Ryker / Brinson
*Tuxx / Collins
*Solo / Morgan
*Toohey / Pudenz

*Grace / Dunn

*Chewbacca / Shumak

*Q / Nenow

*Zeal | Narta
*Maverick / Smith
*QOdin / Harmon
*Scorch / Spotswood,
*Ollie / Clessa
*Rosemary / Walton
*Marvel / King
*Asher / Wehde
*Kitrina / Eachempati
*Cassi / Hill
*Ruckus / Gerhard

*Dazzle / Moss

P B N PP O N PFPF O O O O P N P P BB DN

O P O O Fr O FP P R P P O FPR O MO R

O O O O O O O 0o oo oo ok +» +» O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.60
28.00
30.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
50.00

Points

=
o

PN WS~ OO N 0O

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

4/15/2022
* = Australian Shepherd
12 inches SCT 30.03 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12806 *Trigger / Cerilli 30.03 0 0 0 10 1
12805 *Lira / Schachte 32.80 0 0 0 9
12801 *Badger / Cerilli 33.46 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.03 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 29.39 sec Qs:12 NQs 5 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
16837 *Holster / Cerilli 29.39 0 0 0 10 1
16609 *Partygirl / Omalanz 31.80 0O 0 O 9
16830 *Aspen / Carlson 32.49 0 0 0 9
16831 *Deuce / Timm DVM 36.80 0 0 0 7
16206 *Bookie / Cerilli 36.98 0 0 0 7
16829 *Clip / Cerilli 37.97 0 0 0 7
16822 *Solo / Munn 38.72 0 0 0 7
16823 *Gritty / Cerilli 41.54 0O 0 O 6
16605 *Dekes / Patsaros 41.68 0 0 0 6
16817 *Gunny / Cerilli 42.06 0 0 0 5
16208 *Rio / Blodgett 44.05 0 0 0 5
16820 *Gracie / Belz 44.63 0 0 0 5



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/15/2022

* = Australian Shepherd

16207 *Rocky / Hinkle 54.65 1 1 0 NQ
16603 *Booty / Belz -- 1 1 0 NQ
16608 *Rye / Wallace 38.62 1 0 0 NQ
16610 *Breezy Bee / Koltz -- 0 0 1 NQ
16821 *Rigby / Day 29.83 1 1 0 NQ
16604 *Aimee / Hugh -- - T ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 29.39 10

Truncated time <= 32.00 9

Truncated time <= 35.00 8

Truncated time <= 38.00 7

Truncated time <= 41.00 6

Truncated time <= 44.00 5

Truncated time <= 47.00 4

Truncated time <= 49.00 3

Truncated time <= 52 .00 2

Truncated time < 55 00 1




Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

4/16/2022

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
20002 Decker / Hirsbrunner  42.15  3.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20003 Leela / Dinkins 53.41 2528 1 O O o0 O 95 2



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16201 Shade / King -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16203 Java / Collins - O 0O O o0 o0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 65sec Qs:5 NQs5 %0Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20202 Jax / Eilerman 34.40 3.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Scorch / Spotswood, 37.48 3.602 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Silvie / McDaniel 5425 2.488 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20215 Everly / Hart 4778 2.825 0 0 1 0 0 95 4
20208 Puzzle / Carlson 4795 2.815 1 1 0 0 0 90
20203 REO / Gorman -- 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Indy / Munn -- 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20212 Cary / Beard 58.39 2.312 2 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20216 Rhen / Matthews 76.67 1.761 3 0 0 0 O NQ
20217 Bazzi / McDaniel 49.93 2.704 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Mia / Thurman - - - - - - ABS
20211 Siren / Klimas - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 58 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
16402 Cash / Wells 4522 2.941 1 0 1 0 0 90 1

16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 38.38 3.465 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 56 sec Qs:5 NQs8 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20403 Diezel / Matthews 42.06 3.210 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Lara / Beard 40.36 3.345 0 O 1 0 O 95 2
20213 Ollie / Clessa 4409 3.062 1 0 0 0 O 95 3
20404 Finnegan / Kolo 52.86 2.554 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20405 Felix / Meyers 5426 2.488 1 0 0 0 0 95
20004 Ace / Pirtle 4471  3.019 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Diesel / Semanisin 69.11 1.953 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20401 Tattle / King 46.01 2.934 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
20407 Nola / Guest 49.62 2.721 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
20408 Shimmer / Skinner 60.64 2.226 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Groot / Morgan 61.50 2.195 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20411 Marvel / King -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20001 Willow / Drabek - - - - - ABS
20402 Rosemary / Walton -- - - - - ABS
20410 Bolt / Lipstein -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

Excellent - Regular

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults

0 100 1
0 100 2

Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0

Score Place

4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16602 Penny / Meyers 40.94 4.348
16601 Jive / Wallace 4555 3.908

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20601 Asher / Wehde 46.69 3.919
20602 Koda / Pudenz 49.19 3.720
20603 Spice / Timm DVM --
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin --

20605 Tazz / Lipstein --

SO N N |3
o O O o
o O Fk O|m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS

O B O O |m



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16807 Vander / Maier 35.83 4.968 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Vita / Schachte 36.61 4.862 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Emmie / Harmon 39.66 4.488 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 40.07 4.442 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 40.74 4.369 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Barrett / Cerilli 41.86 4.252 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Zuli / Wood 4294 4145 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16811 Bang / Klimas 45.04 3952 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Laila / Gillice 58.84 3.025 2 0 0 1 o NQ
16804 Silk / Esherick 63.76 2.792 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Lady / Cunningham 67.58 2.634 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ellie / Brownell 49.64 3.586 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16810 Quest / Allen 50.28 3.540 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Keeva / Collins 43.77 4.067 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = e ABS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 64 sec Qs:22 NQs 17  %Q:56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
20820 Q / Nenow 3222 5.680 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 3413 5.362 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 36.15 5.062 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Bailey / Seiter 36.30 5.041 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 3758 4870 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 38.18 4.793 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Jell-O Shot / Moore 38.33 4.774 25 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/16/2022

20829
20840
20815
20822
20831
20813
20810
20814
20837
20801
20835
20823
20819
20828
20834
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20811
20817
20821
20826
20830
20832
20836
20839
20842

Bounty / Cerilli
Odin / Harmon
Frisk / Cerilli

Delta / Cocciola-Woff

Chance / Tochtrop
Vvroom! / Fingland
Solo / Morgan
Love / Patterson
Zima / Wood
Brawny / Cerilli
Easton / Jebens
CRISPR / Hanson
Decker / Beal
Glaze / Sprenkle
Grit / Foss
Oakley / Hawkins
Ryker / Brinson
Smack / Lynd
Reba / Hugo

Jyn / Brownell
Aurora / Tochtrop
Tuxx / Collins
Toohey / Pudenz
Grace / Dunn
Zeal / Narta
Tazer / Buchholz
Maverick / Smith
Torch / Sprenkle
Kindle / Leach
Lexi / Bettis
Ruckus / Gerhard

39.50
39.69
39.78
40.31
41.04
41.09
41.11
41.31
41.69
42.00
43.34
44.05
45.74
62.49
64.00
50.45

4.633
4.611
4.600
4.540
4.459
4.454
4.451
4.430
4.390
4.357
4.222
4.154
4.001
2.928
2.859
3.627

4.962
4.478

4.863

4.248
4.129
2.738
4.375
3.663

24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
19
18
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/16/2022

20843 Jackpot / Moore 38.85 4.710 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Bindi / Drabek -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20824 Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/16/2022
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 10 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
16815 Vita / Schachte 35.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 40.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 45.31 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Cash / Wells 56.64 2 4 0 0 O NQ
16803 Laila / Gillice 54.70 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Lady / Cunningham 58.74 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Vander / Maier 41.04 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Quest / Allen -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16813 Keeva / Collins 40.35 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Zuli / Wood -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Barrett / Cerilli 52.56 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:9 NQs 17 %Q:35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse Ffu”SF E Score Place
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 38.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 38.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 40.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20840 Odin / Harmon 41.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 42.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20837 Zima / Wood 43.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 44.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20815 Frisk / Cerilli 46.45 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Grace / Dunn 47.04 0 0 0 0 0 100
20202 Jax / Eilerman 56.21 1 4 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/16/2022

20602 Koda / Pudenz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 40.11 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Brawny / Cerilli -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Smack / Lynd -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Aurora / Tochtrop 40.47 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Tuxx / Collins -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20810 Solo / Morgan 56.46 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Toohey / Pudenz 53.22 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Love / Patterson -- 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Sculpin / Brewer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20820 Q / Nenow -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Tazer / Buchholz 40.20 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Bailey / Seiter 51.11 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Chance / Tochtrop -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20836 Kindle / Leach 43.06 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 30.61 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Tattle / King -- - - - e ABS
20825 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - e ABS
20832 Torch / Sprenkle -- N ABS

20824 Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16206 Bookie / Cerilli 47.72 2.829 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
16204 River / Hinkle -- 5 0 0 0 1 NQ
16207 Rocky / Hinkle 68.34 1.975 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16209 Digit / Tessman -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 61sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16404 Chris / Rogers -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/16/2022

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12601 Molly / Spitzke - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQ@sb5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16605 Dekes / Patsaros 4424 4137 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16607 Biff / Pritchard 51.82 3.531 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16403 Boomer / Brueckman 61.54 2.974 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Leighroy / Johnson 50.21 3.645 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16608 Rye / Wallace -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 43.65 4.192 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz 64.07 2.856 3 2 0 3 O NQ
16604 Aimee / Hugh -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2022

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 3850 4.623 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 41.69 4.270 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Tootsie Pop / Moore 42.95 4.144 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Badger / Cerilli 46.43 3.834 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Helix / Hanson 57.79 3.080 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12804 Pica / Foss 46.25 3.849 1 0 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs:10 NQs 10 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16830 Aspen / Carlson 41.89 4.369 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Holster / Cerilli 42.33 4323 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16829 Clip / Cerilli 43.19 4237 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Savanna / Cocciola- 4430 4.131 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Belle / Shumaker 47.34 3.866 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Melia / Heberlein 47.79 3.829 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 48.28 3.790 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Liesl / Cull 48.36 3.784 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 48.69 3.758 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Clyde / Hugo 50.28 3.640 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Booty / Belz 68.20 2.683 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16818 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 53.07 3.448 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Gracie / Belz -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Rigby / Day 37.72 4.852 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Solo / Munn -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Skyler / Jebens 62.90 2.909 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16825 Piper / Smith 58.54 3.126 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2022

16827 Birdie / Johnson 51.13 3.579 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 48.37 3.783 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Meeka / Heberlein -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/16/2022
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 38.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Badger / Cerilli -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Trigger / Cerilli -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 44,51 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Belle / Shumaker 47.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16605 Dekes / Patsaros 72.09 3 3 0 0 0 NQ
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 58.46 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Rigby / Day 41.67 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Solo / Munn 50.00 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Holster / Cerilli -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16001 Zipper / Roberts 25.18 4.091 1 1 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E E Score Place
20002 Decker / Hirsbrunner ~ 21.18 4.910 0 0 0 0 100 1
20003 Leela / Dinkins 29.02 3.584 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20004 Ace / Pirtle 23.32 4.460 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 21.56 4.777 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Shade / King 3454 2.982 1 0 3 0 NQ
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16203 Java / Collins -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %Q:29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20202 Jax / Eilerman 17.74 5.862 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Puzzle / Carlson 21.20 4.906 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20201 Silvie / McDaniel 27.72 3.752 0 0 0 0 100 3
20405 Felix / Meyers 28.27 3.679 1 0 0 0 95 4
20203 REO / Gorman 45.05 2.309 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20205 Diesel / Semanisin 16.77 6.202 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Cary / Beard 1751 5.939 0 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Ollie / Clessa 18.35 5.668 1 0 4 O NQ
20214 Leeloo / Tochtrop 30.03 3.463 1 1 1 0 NQ
20215 Everly / Hart 23.80 4.370 1 1 0 0 NQ
20216 Rhen / Matthews -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20217 Bazzi / McDaniel 2745 3.789 0 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Finnegan / Kolo 3741 2.780 1 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Lara / Beard 33.14 3.138 2 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Mia / Thurman - - - - - ABS
20211 Siren / Klimas -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/16/2022

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 34sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20601 Asher / Wehde 22.13 5.423 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Diezel / Matthews 2439 4.920 0 0 0 0 100 2
20411 Marvel / King 29.03 4.134 1 0 0 0 95 3
20207 Indy / Munn 42.02 2.856 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Tattle / King 41.28 2.907 2 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Shimmer / Skinner 39.38 3.047 2 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Groot / Morgan 29.03 4.134 3 0 0 0 NQ
20001 Willow / Drabek - - - - - - ABS
20204 Scorch / Spotswood, -- - - e ABS
20402 Rosemary / Walton -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/16/2022
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16402 Cash / Wells 33.60 4.405 O 0O O o 100 1
16601 Jive / Wallace 43.76  3.382 4 1 3 O NQ
16602 Penny / Meyers 33.20 4.458 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 28.42 5.384 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20407 Nola / Guest 31.82 4.808 O 0O 0 o 100 2
20602 Koda / Pudenz 36.86 4.151 1 1 0 0 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin 28.72 5.327 0 0 2 0 NQ
20803 Oakley / Hawkins -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Grit / Foss 38.84 3.939 O o0 1 o NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:9 NQs 5 %Q: 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16807 Vander / Maier 26.27 5.634 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 26.31 5.625 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Zuli / Wood 27.00 5481 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Vita / Schachte 27.17 5447 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 Barrett / Cerilli 2760 5362 14 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 27.98 5289 14 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Keeva / Collins 29.23 5.063 12 0O o0 0 o 100
16805 Emmie / Harmon 29.44 5027 12 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Bang / Klimas 34.86 4.246 7 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Laila / Gillice 38.36  3.858 0O 1 0 O NQ
16804 Silk / Esherick 47.68 3.104 1 2 0 0 NQ
16806 Lady / Cunningham 51.57 2.870 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ellie / Brownell 40.93 3.616 2 0 0 O NQ
16810 Quest / Allen 30.97 4.779 1 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = e ABS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:18 NQs 20 %Q: 47

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20804 Ryker / Brinson 25.03 6.113 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 2573 5946 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Bailey / Seiter 26.11 5.860 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 2697 5.673 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Zeal / Narta 2748 5568 13 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 27.58 5.547 13 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Jackpot / Moore 28.14 5437 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/16/2022

20839
20815
20813
20829
20823
20830
20814
20801
20837
20831
20808
20802
20805
20806
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20817
20819
20820
20822
20826
20828
20832
20835
20836
20838
20840
20842

Lexi / Bettis

Frisk / Cerilli
Vvroom! / Fingland
Bounty / Cerilli
CRISPR / Hanson
Maverick / Smith
Love / Patterson
Brawny / Cerilli
Zima / Wood
Chance / Tochtrop
Aurora / Tochtrop
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Smack / Lynd
Reba / Hugo

Jyn / Brownell
Tuxx / Collins
Solo / Morgan
Toohey / Pudenz
Roulette / Blodgett
Grace / Dunn
Decker / Beal

Q / Nenow

Delta / Cocciola-W off
Tazer / Buchholz
Glaze / Sprenkle
Torch / Sprenkle
Easton / Jebens
Kindle / Leach
Cassi / Hill

Odin / Harmon
Ruckus / Gerhard

29.13
29.92
29.94
30.12
30.13
30.22
30.55
30.78
31.54
31.64
31.71
27.98
27.80
29.81
39.30
35.87
37.18
30.23
31.60
40.61
38.12
28.40

31.73
42.98

36.21
33.21
34.79
33.00

5.252
5.114
5.110
5.080
5.078
5.063
5.008
4971
4.851
4.836
4.825
5.468
5.504
5.133
3.893
4.265
4.115
5.061
4.842
3.768
4.014
5.387

4.822
3.560

4.225
4.607
4.398
4.636

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/16/2022

20825 Kitrina / Eachempati - S — ABS
20841 Bindi / Drabek - . ABS
20824 Dazzle / Moss - O O 0 O AlS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 40sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E E Score Place
16206 Bookie / Cerilli 16.85 6.172 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 River / Hinkle 5433 1.914 2 2 2 0 NQ
16205 Fletcher / Jebens 55.93 1.859 3 0 1 0 NQ
16207 Rocky / Hinkle 34.24 3.037 1 1 0 0 NQ
16209 Digit / Tessman 38.53 2.699 2 0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 39sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
16605 Dekes / Patsaros 25.50 4.706 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Chris / Rogers 26.37 4551 0 0 0 0 100 2
16607 Biff / Pritchard 31.93 3.758 0 0 0 0 100 3

16403 Boomer / Brueckman  33.62 3.569 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/16/2022

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12601 Molly / Spitzke 34.07 4.344 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 30.53 5.011 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Leighroy / Johnson 32.66 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 2
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16604 Aimee / Hugh -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2022

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 28.00 5.286 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Lira / Schachte 28.36 5.219 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Badger / Cerilli 32.00 4.625 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Helix / Hanson 42.15 3.511 4 0 0 0 0 100 4

12802 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.68 4.824 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Pica / Foss 36.93 4.008 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:11 NQs 9 %Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
16821 Rigby / Day 2488 6.150 21 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16836 Meeka / Heberlein 2598 5.889 20 O O o0 o0 100 2
16830 Aspen / Carlson 29.73 5146 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Holster / Cerilli 31.14 4913 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Melia / Heberlein 3239 4.724 13 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Savanna / Cocciola- 3479 4398 11 0O 0O 0 o 100
16822 Solo / Munn 37.18 4.115 8 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 38.34 3.991 7 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 38.36  3.989 7 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Clyde / Hugo 38.98 3.925 7 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Belle / Shumaker 39.36 3.887 6 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Booty / Belz -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16608 Rye / Wallace 28.87 5.300 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 36.86 4.151 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Gracie / Belz 42.28 3.619 1 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Piper / Smith 49.22 3.108 1 2 0 0 NQ
16829 Clip / Cerilli - o o 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

4/16/2022
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM
16832 Liesl/ Cull
16833 Autumn / Skinner
16824 Skyler / Jebens

39.97
33.96
45.80

3.828
4.505
3.341

Master - Preferred

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

4/16/2022
16 inches SCT 26.5sec Qs:10 NQs 4 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16815 Vita / Schachte 26.50 0 0 0 10 1
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 27.43 0 0 0 9
16807 Vander / Maier 27.80 0 0 0 9
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 28.29 0 0 0 9
16816 Barrett / Cerilli 29.55 0 0 0 9
16814 Zuli/ Wood 33.05 0 0 0 7
16810 Quest / Allen 33.29 0 0 0 7
16804 Silk / Esherick 43.82 0 0 0 3
16806 Lady / Cunningham 44.17 O 0 O 3
16601 Jive / Wallace 51.00 0 0 0 1
16001 Zipper / Roberts 42,77 2 0 0 NQ
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 49.80 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Laila / Gillice 35.15 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Keeva / Collins 33.20 1 0 0 NQ
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 AIS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.50 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 5§55 00 1




Time 2 Beat Results
4/16/2022

Regular

20 inches SCT 23.03 sec Qs:14 NQs 20 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UItSE Points Place

20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 23.03 0 0 0 10 1
20811 Toohey / Pudenz 26.71 0 0 0 8
20827 Bailey / Seiter 26.98 0 0 0 8
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 28.05 0 0 0 7
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 28.13 0 0 0 7
20212 Cary / Beard 28.94 0 0 0 7
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 29.41 0 0 0 7
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 30.07 O 0 O 6
20815 Frisk / Cerilli 31.57 0O 0 © 6
20208 Puzzle / Carlson 32.63 0O 0 O 6
20830 Maverick / Smith 36.08 0O 0 O 4
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 40.67 0 0 0 2
20002 Decker / Hirsbrunner  44.34 0 0 0 1
20834 Grit / Foss 45.68 0O 0 O 1
20202 Jax / Eilerman 37.04 0 1 0 NQ
20203 REO / Gorman -- 1 0 1 NQ
20213 Ollie / Clessa -- 0 1 1 NQ
20214 Leeloo / Tochtrop 47.33 1 2 0 NQ
20406 Lara / Beard -- 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Nola / Guest 41.21 3 2 0 NQ
20408 Shimmer / Skinner -- 0 1 1 NQ
20409 Groot / Morgan 40.28 1 3 0 NQ
20411 Marvel / King 43.58 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Asher / Wehde 32.01 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Koda / Pudenz 50.00 1 0 0 NQ
20801 Brawny / Cerilli -- 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Smack / Lynd -- 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Aurora / Tochtrop 49.13 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Tuxx / Collins 30.81 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/16/2022

20810
20817
20818
20831
20838
20001
20204
20402
20824

Solo / Morgan

Grace / Dunn
Chewbacca / Shumak
Chance / Tochtrop
Cassi/ Hill

Willow / Drabek
Scorch / Spotswood,
Rosemary / Walton

Dazzle / Moss

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

23.03
25.00
27.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
50.00

[N
o

P N W s OO N 00 ©

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

4/16/2022
12 inches SCT 28.78 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 28.78 0 0 0 10 1
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 30.13 0 0 0 9
12801 Badger / Cerilli 35.25 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.78 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 30.76 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
16830 Aspen / Carlson 30.76 0 0 0 10 1
16837 Holster / Cerilli 31.14 0 0 0 9
16822 Solo / Munn 31.88 0 0 0 9
16829 Clip / Cerilli 32.47 0 0 0 9
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 36.53 0O 0 O 8
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 37.19 0 0 0 7
16208 Rio / Blodgett 38.44 0 0 0 7
16206 Bookie / Cerilli 37.63 1 3 0 NQ
16207 Rocky / Hinkle -- 1 1 1 NQ
16605 Dekes / Patsaros -- 1 2 1 NQ
16608 Rye / Wallace -- 1 0 1 NQ
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 34.46 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/16/2022

16610
16604

Breezy Bee / Koltz 53.87

Aimee / Hugh

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

30.76
33.00
36.00
39.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

Points

=
o

N W h 01 O N 00 ©

Preferred



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16201 Shade / King 29.01 2 9 18 19 20 68 1
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 35.01 4 7 18 17 20 66 2

16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16203 Java/ Collins -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
20206 Bookie / Cerilli 35.26 6 6 13 19 20 61 1
20214 Leeloo / Tochtrop 31.35 3 7 11 19 20 60 2
20210 Tris / Hanson 20.79 2 9 18 9 20 58 3
20834 Grit / Foss 25.66 2 9 18 9 20 58 4
20211 Siren / Klimas 34.39 3 7 13 9 20 50
20203 REO / Gorman -- 2 6 7 19 O NQ
20213 Ollie / Clessa -- 3 4 0 9 0 NQ
20215 Everly / Hart 38.87 3 6 7 9 0 NQ
20401 Tattle / King -- 2 6 7 19 20 NQ
20405 Felix / Meyers -- 4 4 7 0 0 NQ
20407 Nola / Guest 38.19 3 0 7 19 O NQ
20204 Scorch / Spotswood, -- R ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/16/2022
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16001 Zipper / Roberts 35.22 6 4 12 19 20 61 1
16601 Jive / Wallace 39.53 4 9 7 19 20 55 2
16602 Penny / Meyers 31.47 4 9 12 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20835 Easton / Jebens 31.58 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 36.30 4 9 7 27 20 63 2
20408 Shimmer / Skinner 40.88 4 4 7 9 20 NQ
20402 Rosemary / Walton -- - - = ABS
20410 Bolt / Lipstein -- - - = ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16807 Vander / Maier 31.30 4 7 13 27 O NQ
16808 Ellie / Brownell 25.12 4 3 18 10 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20409 Groot / Morgan 37.63 1 7 7 19 O NQ
20411 Marvel / King 35.55 3 0 7 27 O NQ
20803 Oakley / Hawkins 30.56 2 7 18 19 O NQ
20807 Jyn / Brownell 28.92 5 7 18 27 O NQ
20840 Odin / Harmon 26.97 3 3 7 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/16/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16814 Zuli / Wood 33.77 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 30.88 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 35.67 4 9 13 27 20 73 3

16803 Laila / Gillice 41.18 4 4 13 19 O NQ
16804 Silk / Esherick 35.47 3 7 13 19 O NQ
16805 Emmie / Harmon 34.22 6 9 18 27 O NQ
16810 Quest / Allen 35.66 4 7 13 17 O NQ
16813 Keeva / Collins 35.67 4 4 6 19 O NQ
16815 Vita / Schachte 36.14 6 9 13 27 O NQ
16816 Barrett / Cerilli -- 4 4 7 19 O NQ
16812 Sparkle / Moss - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:14 NQs 12 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOinéi 810 Sg  Score Place
20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 23.15 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20801 Brawny / Cerilli 28.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20809 Tuxx / Collins 30.89 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 30.95 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 31.67 6 9 18 27 20 80
20815 Frisk / Cerilli 30.99 4 9 18 27 20 78
20823 CRISPR / Hanson 31.43 4 9 18 27 20 78
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 28.94 4 9 12 27 20 72
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 31.67 4 9 11 27 20 71
20838 Cassi / Hill 31.00 4 9 18 19 20 70
20810 Solo / Morgan 37.24 4 9 13 27 20 68
20839 Lexi / Bettis 37.43 4 9 13 27 20 68



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/16/2022

20805 Smack / Lynd 33.40 5 9 7 27 20 67

20804 Ryker / Brinson 34.77 5 9 13 17 20 62

20806 Reba / Hugo 34.64 4 4 13 19 O NQ
20808 Aurora / Tochtrop 37.60 4 0 7 27 O NQ
20814 Love / Patterson 35.17 4 7 13 27 O NQ
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 27.53 3 4 18 19 O NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 37.11 2 4 13 27 O NQ
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 27.70 4 3 18 27 O NQ
20820 Q / Nenow 36.28 6 7 13 17 O NQ
20826 Tazer / Buchholz 27.91 5 7 18 27 O NQ
20827 Bailey / Seiter 37.29 3 7 13 27 O NQ
20828 Glaze / Sprenkle 27.86 2 0O 12 19 O NQ
20831 Chance / Tochtrop 33.11 5 3 13 27 O NQ
20837 Zima / Wood 37.13 4 3 13 27 O NQ
20605 Tazz / Lipstein -- - - - - - ABS
20825 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - - ABS
20824 Dazzle / Moss -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16207 Rocky / Hinkle 31.02 2 9 18 9 20 58 1
16824 Skyler / Jebens 37.13 4 9 13 9 20 53 2
16205 Fletcher / Jebens 47.74 2 5 6 9 0 NQ
16209 Digit / Tessman 45.73 2 0 7 19 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

16612 Bogie / Belz 31.64 3 6 12 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/16/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 230iné_s7 810 s Score Place
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 31.55 5 6 18 17 20 66 1
16606 Leighroy / Johnson -- 5 7 7 27 O NQ
16820 Gracie / Belz 31.69 3 6 18 19 O NQ
16603 Booty / Belz -- - - - - ABS

16604 Aimee / Hugh - - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

4/16/2022
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
12801 Badger / Cerilli 34.67 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12805 Lira / Schachte 35.42 6 9 13 27 20 75 2
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 37.42 3 9 13 27 20 72 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloiné_s? 810 s Score Place
16837 Holster / Cerilli 32.31 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
16827 Birdie / Johnson 36.41 4 9 13 27 20 72 2
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 28.81 4 9 18 19 20 70 3
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 29.04 4 9 18 19 20 70 4
16829 Clip / Cerilli 29.66 4 9 18 19 20 70
16832 Liesl / Cull 31.94 2 9 18 19 20 68
16605 Dekes / Patsaros 40.19 3 4 7 19 O NQ
16608 Rye / Wallace -- 4 3 13 27 NQ
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz 39.76 3 4 13 19 NQ
16821 Rigby / Day 25.95 4 6 11 17 20 NQ
16822 Solo / Munn 42.44 3 9 13 9 20 NQ
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 27.16 2 6 18 19 O NQ
16833 Autumn / Skinner 38.06 3 3 13 19 O NQ
16836 Meeka / Heberlein 28.36 5 6 18 19 O NQ



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

4/17/2022

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20003 Leela / Dinkins 53.35 2.587 2 O O o0 O 90 1
20002 Decker / Hirsbrunner  42.19 3.271 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Shade / King -- 3 1 1 2 1 NQ
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16203 Java / Collins -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs6 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
20217 Bazzi / McDaniel 49.87 2.767 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20216 Rhen / Matthews 51.68 2.670 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20204 Scorch / Spotswood, 49.39 2.794 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
20201 Silvie / McDaniel 53.14 2.597 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 REO / Gorman 93.46 1.477 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
20207 Indy / Munn -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Puzzle / Carlson 48.12 2.868 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20212 Cary / Beard 61.07 2.260 4 2 0 1 0O NQ
20215 Everly / Hart 48.28 2.858 1 1 0 1 0O NQ
20211 Siren / Klimas - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 36.87 4.367 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20411 Marvel / King 4559 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Lara / Beard 41.44  3.958 1 O O o0 o0 95 2
20407 Nola / Guest 47.46  3.456 1 0 0 0 O 95 3
20404 Finnegan / Kolo 60.11 2.728 1 1 0 0 0 90 4
20001 Willow / Drabek 38,51 4.259 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
20401 Tattle / King 5753 2.851 5 0 0 2 ©0 NQ
20403 Diezel / Matthews -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Felix / Meyers 64.17 2.556 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Shimmer / Skinner 58.04 2.826 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Groot / Morgan 5486 2.989 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20213 Ollie / Clessa - - - - - - ABS
20402 Rosemary / Walton -- R ABS
20410 Bolt / Lipstein -- R ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 Jive / Wallace - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
16602 Penny / Meyers 46.09 3.905 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20602 Koda / Pudenz 65.72 2.800 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 41.76 4.406 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20605 Tazz / Lipstein -- S — ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

4/17/2022
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:7 NQsb5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
16807 Vander / Maier 36.60 4.918 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Vita / Schachte 3755 4794 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Emmie / Harmon 40.34 4.462 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 41.39 4.349 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 4285 4.201 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Quest / Allen 44.03 4.088 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Keeva / Collins 4428 4.065 23 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16803 Laila / Gillice 51.48 3.497 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
16804 Silk / Esherick 62.25 2.892 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ellie / Brownell 48.65 3.700 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16811 Bang / Klimas 4583 3.928 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Zuli / Wood -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = ABS
16816 Barrett / Cerilli -- - - - - - ABS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:19 NQs 18 %Q:51
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$UItSF E Score Place
20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 3257 5.649 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20820 Q / Nenow 36.64 5.022 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 36.89 4.988 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Zeal / Narta 3781 4.866 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 40.11 4.587 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 40.31 4.565 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Love / Patterson 40.76 4514 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 41.30 4.455 22 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/17/2022

20837
20812
20815
20801
20840
20823
20830
20810
20819
20841
20828
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20809
20811
20816
20817
20822
20826
20827
20832
20835
20836
20839
20843
20833
20824

Zima / Wood
Roulette / Blodgett
Frisk / Cerilli
Brawny / Cerilli
Odin / Harmon
CRISPR / Hanson
Maverick / Smith
Solo / Morgan
Decker / Beal
Bindi / Drabek
Glaze / Sprenkle
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Oakley / Hawkins
Ryker / Brinson
Smack / Lynd
Reba / Hugo

Jyn / Brownell
Tuxx / Collins
Toohey / Pudenz
Sculpin / Brewer

Grace / Dunn

Delta / Cocciola-Woff

Tazer / Buchholz
Bailey / Seiter
Torch / Sprenkle
Easton / Jebens
Kindle / Leach
Lexi / Bettis
Jackpot / Moore
Jupiter / Niebauer

Dazzle / Moss

41.30
41.42
42.05
42.41
42.80
43.81
46.16
47.00
49.10
49.91
57.85
43.35
57.82
39.11

4.455
4.442
4.376
4.339
4.299
4.200
3.986
3.915
3.747
3.687
3.181
4.245
3.182
4.705

2.974

5.221
3.548
4.424
4.130
4.259

3.713

3.247
4.168
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/17/2022



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/17/2022
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
16815 Vita / Schachte 38.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Vander / Maier 38.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16813 Keeva / Collins 41.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16814 Zuli / Wood 42.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 45.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Jive / Wallace 59.27 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 43.84 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Laila / Gillice 49.70 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Ellie / Brownell 46.83 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Quest / Allen 51.42 1 4 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM - - - - ABS
16816 Barrett / Cerilli -- - - - - - ABS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:5 NQs 18 %Q:22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 41.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20811 Toohey / Pudenz 41.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 45.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20801 Brawny / Cerilli 46.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20815 Frisk / Cerilli 48.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 55.63 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20804 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Smack / Lynd 49.23 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Jyn / Brownell -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20809 Tuxx / Collins 45.19 0O 0 o0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/17/2022

20810 Solo / Morgan 52.08 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 39.35 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 37.92 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 49.63 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 44.86 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20820 Q / Nenow -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Tazer / Buchholz -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Bailey / Seiter 38.50 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Torch / Sprenkle 63.84 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20837 Zima / Wood 42.33 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Odin / Harmon 44.41 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Ruckus / Gerhard -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Jockey / Cerilli -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20411 Marvel / King -- - - - - ABS
20825 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - - - ABS
20824 Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16206 Bookie / Cerilli 40.49 3.408 O 1 0 o0 O 95 1
16209 Digit / Tessman 75.69 1.823 3 1 0 3 o0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16404 Chris / Rogers 63.75 2.573 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/17/2022

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12601 Molly / Spitzke 40.35 4.461 O 0O O 0 O 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 48.62 3.784 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Leighroy / Johnson 48.49 3.795 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16608 Rye / Wallace -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz 71.30 2581 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
16612 Bogie / Belz 58.55 3.143 1 3 0 4 0 NQ
16604 Aimee / Hugh -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/17/2022

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 38.60 4.663 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 4131 4.357 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Badger / Cerilli 47.09 3.822 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4590 3.922 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12803 Helix / Hanson 56.52 3.185 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:10 NQs 8 %Q: 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
16836 Meeka / Heberlein 3443 5344 34 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16837 Holster / Cerilli 43.09 4.270 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16818 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  43.62 4.218 25 O O O o0 o0 100 3
16819 Melia / Heberlein 4511 4.079 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Belle / Shumaker 49.04 3.752 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 50.08 3.674 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 50.21 3.665 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Solo / Munn 51.77 3554 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gracie / Belz 55.36 3.324 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Skyler / Jebens 59.14 3.111 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Booty / Belz 68.94 2.669 4 4 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Rigby / Day 38.21 4.815 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Piper / Smith 56.97 3.230 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Clyde / Hugo 63.08 2.917 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Birdie / Johnson 55.17 3.335 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Aspen / Carlson 4797 3.836 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 51.46 3.576 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16832 Liesl / Cull 55.64 3.307 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/17/2022

16829 Clip / Cerilli - S — ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/17/2022
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 42.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Badger / Cerilli 49.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Trigger / Cerilli -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16837 Holster / Cerilli 44.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Belle / Shumaker 47.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16822 Solo / Munn 50.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16603 Booty / Belz -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Gracie / Belz 54.42 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Rigby / Day 40.51 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16001 Zipper / Roberts 26.46 3.817 O 0O O o 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 34sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20002 Decker / Hirsbrunner  19.49 5.233 0 0 0 0 100 1
20003 Leela / Dinkins 3459 2.949 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E E Score Place
16201 Shade / King 40.56 2.490 2 1 3 0 NQ
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 1555 6.495 0 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16203 Java / Collins -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 34sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20215 Everly / Hart 18.15 5.620 0 0 0 0 100 1
20217 Bazzi / McDaniel 24,97 4.085 0 0 0 0 100 2
20216 Rhen / Matthews 2752 3.706 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20406 Lara / Beard 2445 4172 1 0 0 0 95 4
20203 REO / Gorman 38.21 2.669 2 0 0 0 86
20201 Silvie / McDaniel 29.01 3.516 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Puzzle / Carlson 16.90 6.036 O 0 1 o© NQ
20212 Cary / Beard 23.45 4.350 1 1 0 0 NQ
20404 Finnegan / Kolo 2145 4.755 1 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Felix / Meyers 2444 4173 1 1 0 0 NQ
20211 Siren / Klimas - - - - - ABS
20213 Ollie / Clessa - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/17/2022

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20411 Marvel / King 2791 5124 1 0 0 0 95 1
20001 Willow / Drabek 23.21 6.161 0 1 0 0 NQ
20204 Scorch / Spotswood, 23.22 6.158 1 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Indy / Munn 33.35 4.288 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Tattle / King 3245 4.407 2 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Diezel / Matthews 24.06 5.943 0 1 0 0 NQ
20408 Shimmer / Skinner 36.08 3.963 1 0 1 O NQ
20409 Groot / Morgan 36.28 3.942 4 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Rosemary / Walton -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16601 Jive / Wallace 29.32 4.945 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Penny / Meyers 36.89 3.931 1 2 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 26.09 5.749 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20803 Oakley / Hawkins 36.09 4.156 O 0O 0 o 100 2
20407 Nola / Guest 35.79 4.191 0 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Koda / Pudenz 35.24 4.257 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 4lsec Qs:10 NQs 2 %Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16814 Zuli / Wood 2536 5.718 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Vita / Schachte 2550 5.686 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Vander / Maier 2693 5384 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Quest / Allen 27.20 5331 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 27.32 5307 13 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Ellie / Brownell 29.06 4990 11 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Keeva / Collins 2046 4922 11 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Bang / Klimas 30.48 4.757 10 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Emmie / Harmon 30.61 4.737 10 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Laila / Gillice 36.66 3.955 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
16801 Prairie / Cerilli -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16804 Silk / Esherick 4059 3.572 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = ABS
16816 Barrett / Cerilli -- - - - - - ABS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:22 NQs 14 %Q:61

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 25.02 5995 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20804 Ryker / Brinson 2519 5955 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 26.19 5727 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Zeal / Narta 26.20 5.725 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20802 Jell-O Shot / Moore 26.35 5.693 13 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 27.20 5515 12 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Frisk / Cerilli 2772 5411 12 0 0 0 0 100
20823 CRISPR / Hanson 2773 5409 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/17/2022

20814
20822
20805
20840
20837
20838
20829
20801
20813
20810
20830
20841
20819
20817
20806
20807
20809
20811
20818
20820
20826
20827
20828
20835
20836
20839
20842
20843
20825
20832
20833

Love / Patterson
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Smack / Lynd

Odin / Harmon
Zima / Wood
Cassi/ Hill

Bounty / Cerilli
Brawny / Cerilli
Vvroom! / Fingland
Solo / Morgan
Maverick / Smith
Bindi / Drabek
Decker / Beal
Grace / Dunn
Reba / Hugo

Jyn / Brownell

Tuxx / Collins
Toohey / Pudenz
Chewbacca / Shumak
Q / Nenow

Tazer / Buchholz
Bailey / Seiter
Glaze / Sprenkle
Easton / Jebens
Kindle / Leach

Lexi / Bettis

Ruckus / Gerhard
Jackpot / Moore
Kitrina / Eachempaiti
Torch / Sprenkle

Jupiter / Niebauer

28.06
28.18
28.38
28.60
28.82
29.28
29.54
29.59
30.45
30.49
31.86
33.07
34.29
35.26
32.86
29.24
27.06
25.68
27.33
24.37
4457
28.65
41.61
32.93
32.29
28.33

5.346
5.323
5.285
5.245
5.205
5.123
5.078
5.069
4.926
4.920
4.708
4.536
4.374
4.254
4.565
5.130
5.543
5.841
5.488
6.155
3.365
5.236
3.605
4.555
4.645
5.295

4.904

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/2022

20824 Dazzle /| Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/17/2022
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs b5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16815 Vita / Schachte 28.04 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Vander / Maier 29.61 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 31.85 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Keeva / Collins 32.77 0 0 0 0 100 4
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 35.13 0 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Prairie / Cerilli -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Ellie / Brownell 39.44 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Quest / Allen -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16814 Zuli / Wood 27.26 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Laila / Gillice -- R ABS
16816 Barrett / Cerilli -- - - - - - ABS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:10 NQs 8 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 24.95 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 27.80 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20827 Bailey / Seiter 28.50 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20812 Roulette / Blodgett 29.64 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 30.20 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20837 Zima / Wood 31.56 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 32.49 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Frisk / Cerilli 34.35 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Brawny / Cerilli 35.53 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 35.81 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Smack / Lynd 29.75 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/17/2022

20807 Jyn / Brownell 34.35 1 2 3 0 NQ
20809 Tuxx / Collins -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20810 Solo / Morgan 36.23 0 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Toohey / Pudenz -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 35.52 1 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 40.40 0 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 33.49 1 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = e ABS
20820 Q / Nenow -- R ABS
20826 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - ABS
20832 Torch / Sprenkle -- - - = - - ABS

20824 Dazzle / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps W F E Score Place
16206 Bookie / Cerilli 15.22 6.702 0O 0 0 o© 100 1
16205 Fletcher / Jebens 7234 1410 5 0 1 o0 NQ

16209 Digit / Tessman - U — ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/17/2022

16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

16404 Chris / Rogers 2520 5.675 0 0 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/17/2022

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12601 Molly / Spitzke 26.41 5.490 O 0O O o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 28.89 5.192 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16606 Leighroy / Johnson 4271 3.512 1 1 0 0 NQ
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz 43.98 3411 2 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Aimee / Hugh -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/17/2022

12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 2571 5.640 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Lira / Schachte 29.29 4950 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Badger / Cerilli 30.86 4.699 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Tootsie Pop / Moore 34.30 4.227 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 Helix / Hanson 37.14 3.904 1 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs:13 NQs 8 %Q: 62

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe}lzults E Score Place
16821 Rigby / Day 24.64 6.088 20 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16836 Meeka / Heberlein 2549 5885 19 O O o0 o0 100 2
16830 Aspen / Carlson 28.08 5.342 16 O O o0 o0 100 3
16819 Melia / Heberlein 30.13 4978 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Holster / Cerilli 30.29 4952 14 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 30.62 4.899 14 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 3157 4.751 13 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Liesl / Cull 3264 4596 12 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 3344 4486 11 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Piper / Smith 35,51 4.224 9 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gracie / Belz 36.05 4.161 8 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Belle / Shumaker 36.15 4.149 8 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Clyde / Hugo 38.56 3.890 6 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Booty / Belz 58.39 2.569 2 0 1 0 NQ
16608 Rye / Wallace 30.05 4.992 0 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 27.96 5.365 1 1 2 0 NQ
16822 Solo / Munn 30.57 4.907 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Skyler / Jebens 4597 3.263 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/17/2022

16827 Birdie / Johnson -- 0 0 4 1 NQ
16829 Clip / Cerilli - 0 O 1 1 NQ
16833 Autumn / Skinner 48.70 3.080 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/17/2022
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 31.03 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 33.72 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Badger / Cerilli 35.08 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Rye / Wallace 27.44 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16822 Solo / Munn 33.96 0O 0 0 O 100 2 25%
16837 Holster / Cerilli 34.26 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 36.24 0 0 0 0 100 4
16603 Booty / Belz 47.88 2 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 40.36 2 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Gracie / Belz 40.61 0 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Rigby / Day - 0o 1 1 1 NQ
16828 Belle / Shumaker 39.76 0 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/17/2022
16 inches SCT 25.65 sec Qs:11 NQs 3 %Q: 79
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UItSE Points Place
16815 Vita / Schachte 25.65 0 0 0 10 1
16807 Vander / Maier 26.89 0 0 0 9
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 28.35 0 0 0 9
16816 Barrett / Cerilli 29.19 0 0 0 8
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 29.54 0 0 0 8
16810 Quest / Allen 31.49 0 0 0 7
16813 Keeva / Collins 32.00 0 0 0 7
16808 Ellie / Brownell 32.02 0 0 0 7
16601 Jive / Wallace 39.82 0 0 0 4
16804 Silk / Esherick 41.31 0 0 0 4
16803 Laila / Gillice 44.64 0 0 0 2
16001 Zipper / Roberts 41.46 1 4 O NQ
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 35.68 2 0 0 NQ
16814 Zuli / Wood -- 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - = e ABS
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 0 0 AIS
16812 Sparkle / Moss -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .65 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 5§55 00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/17/2022
20 inches SCT 22.69 sec Qs:12 NQs 19 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place

20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 22.69 0 0 0 10 1

20812 Roulette / Blodgett 29.27 0 0 0 7

20801 Brawny / Cerilli 29.36 0 0 0 7

20829 Bounty / Cerilli 29.59 0 0 0 7

20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 29.71 0 0 0 7

20844 Jockey / Cerilli 29.93 0 0 0 7

20001 Willow / Drabek 30.64 0O 0 © 6

20838 Cassi/ Hill 31.46 0O 0 © 6

20815 Frisk / Cerilli 32.65 0O 0 © 5

20817 Grace / Dunn 37.92 0O 0 O 3

20411 Marvel / King 40.33 0 0 0 2

20408 Shimmer / Skinner 45.48 0 0 0 1

20002 Decker / Hirsbrunner  35.14 0 1 0 NQ

20203 REO / Gorman -- 4 2 1 NQ

20204 Scorch / Spotswood, 38.29 0 1 0 NQ

20208 Puzzle / Carlson 33.53 1 0 0 NQ

20212 Cary / Beard 31.98 1 1 0 NQ

20213 Ollie / Clessa -- 0 1 1 NQ

20401 Tattle / King 41.04 2 3 0 NQ

20406 Lara / Beard 38.10 1 1 0 NQ

20407 Nola / Guest 31.04 0 1 0 NQ

20409 Groot / Morgan -- 1 1 1 NQ

20602 Koda / Pudenz 43.99 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Spice / Timm DVM 32.89 1 0 0 NQ

20805 Smack / Lynd -- 1 0 1 NQ

20807 Jyn / Brownell 24.76 1 2 0 NQ

20809 Tuxx / Collins 32.33 0 1 0 NQ

20810 Solo / Morgan 33.51 1 0 0 NQ

20821 Zeal / Narta 25.91 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/17/2022

20827
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Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/17/2022

12 inches SCT 26.68 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12805 Lira / Schachte 26.68 0 0 0 10 1
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 26.84 0 0 0 9
12801 Badger / Cerilli 32.69 0 0 0 8

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.68 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

16 inches SCT 29.32 sec Qs:9 NQs 3 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
16830 Aspen / Carlson 29.32 0 0 0 10 1
16837 Holster / Cerilli 29.37 0 0 0 9
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 30.68 0O 0 O 9
16206 Bookie / Cerilli 31.15 0 0 0 9
16822 Solo / Munn 31.28 0 0 0 9
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 33.70 O 0 O 8
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 34.01 0 0 0 8
16832 Liesl / Cull 34.97 0 0 0 8
16208 Rio / Blodgett 49.18 0O 0 O 3
16608 Rye / Wallace 30.50 0 1 0 NQ
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz 52.18 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Clip / Cerilli -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/17/2022
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FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16201 Shade / King 30.69 4 7 13 19 O NQ
16401 Lena/ Timm DVM 29.13 6 4 12 27 O NQ
16202 Maybe / Fingland -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16203 Java / Collins - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
20843 Jackpot / Moore 26.64 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20802 Jell-O Shot / Moore 28.27 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
20211 Siren / Klimas 30.29 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
20215 Everly / Hart 22.93 3 7 18 19 20 67 4
20407 Nola / Guest 24.36 5 7 13 19 20 64
20401 Tattle / King 25.28 4 7 13 19 20 63
20206 Bookie / Cerilli 32.15 6 7 11 19 20 63
20405 Felix / Meyers 30.83 5 7 13 17 20 62
20203 REO / Gorman 37.24 2 7 6 19 O NQ
20204 Scorch / Spotswood, 25.47 4 4 18 27 O NQ
20210 Tris / Hanson 27.60 4 7 12 19 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16602 Penny / Meyers 26.80 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20835 Easton / Jebens 27.72 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20603 Spice / Timm DVM 36.23 5 7 11 17 20 56 2
20408 Shimmer / Skinner 38.49 2 0 6 27 O NQ
20402 Rosemary / Walton -- - - = ABS

20410 Bolt / Lipstein - S — ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16808 Ellie / Brownell 26.74 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
16001 Zipper / Roberts 27.95 5 7 5 19 20 NQ
16601 Jive / Wallace 40.30 2 4 11 27 O NQ
16807 Vander / Maier 41.47 6 4 5 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20807 Jyn / Brownell 29.80 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20409 Groot / Morgan 39.51 1 4 11 27 20 NQ
20411 Marvel / King -- 0 4 0 27 O NQ
20803 Oakley / Hawkins 32.47 4 7 27 0 NQ
20840 Odin / Harmon 35.10 3 4 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/17/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16801 Prairie / Cerilli 31.42 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16809 Wrangle / Cerilli 32.19 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16815 Vita / Schachte 32.44 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16816 Barrett / Cerilli 32.84 6 9 18 27 20 80 4

16810 Quest / Allen 31.65 4 9 18 27 20 78
16814 Zuli/ Wood 29.96 6 9 11 27 20 73
16803 Laila / Gillice 33.52 3 7 18 18 20 66
16804 Silk / Esherick 40.31 2 0 0 27 O NQ
16805 Emmie / Harmon 32.47 6 9 18 27 O NQ
16813 Keeva / Collins 38.65 4 4 5 27 0 NQ
16812 Sparkle / Moss - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:16 NQs 9 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zzomé_s? 810 Sg  Score Place
20842 Ruckus / Gerhard 24.30 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20829 Bounty / Cerilli 30.93 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20837 Zima / Wood 31.86 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20820 Q / Nenow 29.16 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
20814 Love / Patterson 19.77 4 7 18 27 20 76
20809 Tuxx / Collins 31.76 6 4 18 27 20 75
20816 Sculpin / Brewer 32.78 6 9 11 27 20 73
20818 Chewbacca / Shumak 29.14 4 9 12 27 20 72
20813 Vvroom! / Fingland 32.08 5 9 11 27 20 72
20844 Jockey / Cerilli 30.25 6 9 18 18 20 71
20801 Brawny / Cerilli 34.70 5 9 11 27 20 70
20811 Toohey / Pudenz 32.12 4 7 11 27 20 69



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/17/2022

20823 CRISPR / Hanson 29.32 5 7 18 17 20 67

20806 Reba / Hugo 34.87 5 4 11 27 20 65

20815 Frisk / Cerilli 37.12 5 7 11 27 20 65

20812 Roulette / Blodgett 35.24 4 9 5 27 20 62

20602 Koda / Pudenz 36.84 3 7 0 27 O NQ
20804 Ryker / Brinson 26.95 5 6 18 27 O NQ
20805 Smack / Lynd 38.28 4 7 5 18 20 NQ
20810 Solo / Morgan 36.03 4 6 11 19 20 NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 36.13 4 2 0 27 O NQ
20827 Bailey / Seiter 31.89 6 9 18 27 O NQ
20828 Glaze / Sprenkle 30.95 4 4 12 17 O NQ
20838 Cassi / Hill 33.28 3 7 11 27 O NQ
20839 Lexi / Bettis 23.56 3 4 13 27 O NQ
20605 Tazz / Lipstein -- - - - - ABS
20825 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - - - ABS
20824 Dazzle / Moss -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/17/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16824 Skyler / Jebens 33.27 4 7 18 18 20 67 1
16205 Fletcher / Jebens 45.18 3 4 6 18 O NQ

16209 Digit / Tessman 34.83 4 4 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

4/17/2022
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16819 Melia / Heberlein 29.01 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16612 Bogie / Belz 27.56 2 0 13 9 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/17/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 230iné_s7 810 s Score Place
16606 Leighroy / Johnson 31.90 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
16609 Partygirl / Omalanz 31.68 6 7 7 27 O NQ
16820 Gracie / Belz 42.56 3 4 5 27 O NQ
16603 Booty / Belz -- - - - - ABS

16604 Aimee / Hugh - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/17/2022

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
12806 Trigger / Cerilli 31.90 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12801 Badger / Cerilli 35.47 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12802 Tootsie Pop / Moore 24.79 5 7 18 17 20 67 3

12805 Lira / Schachte 23.00 6 0 7 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:9 NQs 3 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 Sg  Score Place
16836 Meeka / Heberlein 28.51 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16837 Holster / Cerilli 34.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16608 Rye / Wallace 29.15 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
16831 Deuce / Timm DVM 30.32 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
16832 Liesl / Cull 28.28 5 4 18 27 20 74
16829 Clip / Cerilli 35.99 6 9 11 27 20 73
16821 Rigby / Day 33.42 6 9 18 19 20 72
16822 Solo / Munn 24.82 6 7 11 27 20 71
16823 Gritty / Cerilli 42.54 5 7 11 27 20 63
16610 Breezy Bee / Koltz 36.70 3 7 6 19 O NQ
16817 Gunny / Cerilli 40.37 5 7 0 27 O NQ
16827 Birdie / Johnson 29.09 3 7 7 27 O NQ
16833 Autumn / Skinner - - - - - ABS
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